
Panty Raid Futurity 2017
Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Go 1

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time
Division : 1D 73 Entries

1,893.67$             1 Stefanie Duke / SR Godiva / FF FF 15.529
1,578.06$             2 Leslie Willis / Ryan Rocks 15.694
1,262.45$             3 Jim Warner / Miss American Pie / FF FF 15.728
1,052.04$             4 William Ball / Dash For Buckles 15.797

894.23$                 5 Troy Crumrine / SR Industry Titan / FF FF 15.815
736.43$                 6 Leslie Willis / Silver Seis / FF FF 15.955
631.22$                 7 Marne Loosenort / Waiting On Fame 16.045
526.02$                 8 Meghann Daniel / CA French Cat Wonder 16.053
447.12$                 9 Chris Coffey / So Gals Smoikin Hot 16.143
368.21$                 10 Brandon Cullins / Folsom Prisoner / FF FF 16.156

11 Liz Michael / Cee Im Full of Bull / FF FF 16.170
12 Marne Loosenort / PT Chasin a Rickashay / FF FF 16.176
13 Marne Loosenort / Size Three Bikini / FF FF 16.217
14 William Ball / WB Addicted To Sugar / FF FF 16.283
15 Kelly Gerber / Whos Fame / FF FF 16.333
16 Marne Loosenort / PT Barefoot N Famous / FF FF 16.336
17 Derek Hixon / Kiss Laico Lady / FF FF 16.352
18 Marne Loosenort / Marry Me Fame / FF FF 16.426
19 Julie Siesky / Baby Fame / FF FF 16.436
20 Trisha Dommer / DTS Dual Turbo Cat 16.448
21 Crystal Haskins / Famous French Lyric - Lyric 16.496

Division 2D 315.61$                 1 Natasha Burow / JW Excuse My French 16.529
263.01$                 2 Lynsay North / Whistlewhileyoustreak / FF FF 16.558
210.41$                 3 Jhonda Cox / JRF Fancy Rare Feet / EC FF EC FF 16.594
184.11$                 4 Liz Michael / FC A Classic High / FF FF 16.646
157.81$                 5 Jhonda Cox / JRF Rare Red Money / EC FF EC FF 16.671

6 Chelsea Bowlin / Eat N Dollars / EC KS EC KS 16.674
7 Liz Michael / Higgs Boson Particle / FF FF 16.699
8 Ashley Harlan / Hope For Victory 16.764
9 Leslie Richards / Down Right Bully / FF FF 16.774

10 Ali Smith / Renes Red Firefly / EC KS EC KS 16.814



Panty Raid Futurity 2017
11 Nathan Peoples / Bonafide Bulzeye / EC KS EC KS 16.883
12 George Wyeth / Dashing To A Payday / FF KS FF KS 16.888
13 Jeff Michael / Cash Hutts Fuel 16.900
14 Leslie Richards / Famous Bully Brown 17.000
15 Karla Arthur / JRF Three Cans Rare / EC FF EC FF 17.104
16 Jeanie Bowersock / JRF Firewater Rare - JR / EC FF EC FF 17.105
17 Jen Bruno / Smooth Frenchgirl 17.260
18 Brian Foushee / Jess Stoli Socks / FF FF 17.276
19 Ben Corder / Sum Real Lucky 17.283
20 Matt Boice / Muscle Memory Guy / EC KS EC KS 17.339
21 Chuck Givens / Swear Im Rare / EC EC 17.343
22 Matt Boice / Guys On A Roll / FF FF 17.490
23 Mason Penland / Fame Goes Easy 17.600
24 Adam Guiste / Im a Packin a Warbar 17.744
25 Jordan Harrell / LA Chubbys Stoli / FF FF 17.769
26 Jeff Michael / Famous Coty Daniels / EC EC 17.827
27 Erin Miller / DM Struttin James 17.837
28 Chase Marshall / Bubba Streakin Easy 17.892
29 Destiny Clagg / JJ Flat Out Frosted 18.180
30 Katie Runyon / Smooth Strawberryred / EC FF EC FF 18.271
31 Chad Walker / Famous Streaketta 18.648
32 Jason Nyp / Jess Ice 19.113
33 Lauren Cenky / Charm Nic 19.218
34 Brett Monroe / Jane Ta Fame 20.615
35 Jim Warner / Famous French Socks / FF FF 21.256
36 Lauri Givens / Firewater / EC EC 21.426
37 Marg Ten Hove / MR Socks on Fire / FF FF 21.544
38 Kelly Bowser / Ziggy Zoomba 21.648
39 Ben Corder / Cartea 21.799
40 Rieanne Tallent / Stoli My Ride / FF FF 21.842
41 Larken Jones / Irreplaceabull Hope 22.093
42 Amy Rogan / Chasin After Gold Mines / FF FF 22.558
43 Rass Pederson / HQH Cinch 22.758
44 Brandon Cullins / CFourDarkPatchPatsy / FF FF 25.657
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45 Bert Thompson-Skimehorn / Offlee Famous 26.533
46 Nicole Monroe / LLP Steakin Lady / FF FF 26.914
47 Rick Mayse / RCK Guys Rare Coin 999.999

Aaron Moon / Smashed N Frosted 99999.000
Ally Barga / Wreck His World 99999.000
Brett Monroe / Bulysetthemoononfire / FF FF 99999.000
Donovan Smith / Wonderifillbefamous 99999.000
Jimmy Bryant / Redneck Gigolo / EC KS EC KS 99999.000
John Skipper / Vf Tax Evasion 99999.000
Katie McGrain / Elenore Quick Flyin By Ya 99999.000
Liz Michael / Dashin Idea 99999.000
Marne Loosenort / Hungry Indy Eyes / FF FF 99999.000

$ Rass Pederson / California Cash 37 / EC EC 99999.000
Tiffany Poulin / Blameitonthewhizkey 99999.000



Panty Raid Futurity 2017
Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Go 2

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time NT
Division : 1D 73 Entries

1,893.67$             1 Brandon Cullins / Folsom Prisoner / FF FF 15.477
1,578.06$             2 Troy Crumrine / SR Industry Titan / FF FF 15.604
1,262.45$             3 Marne Loosenort / Hungry Indy Eyes / FF FF 15.780
1,052.04$             4 William Ball / Dash For Buckles 15.797

894.23$                 5 Bert Thompson-Skimehorn / Offlee Famous 15.806
736.43$                 6 Leslie Willis / Ryan Rocks 15.811
631.22$                 7 Nicole Monroe / LLP Steakin Lady / FF FF 15.872
526.02$                 8 Liz Michael / Cee Im Full of Bull / FF FF 15.960
447.12$                 9 Leslie Willis / Silver Seis / FF FF 16.032
368.21$                 10 Marne Loosenort / Size Three Bikini / FF FF 16.037

11 Meghann Daniel / CA French Cat Wonder 16.148
12 Marne Loosenort / Waiting On Fame 16.152
13 Jhonda Cox / JRF Fancy Rare Feet / EC FF EC FF 16.156
14 Liz Michael / FC A Classic High / FF FF 16.205
15 Leslie Richards / Down Right Bully / FF FF 16.279
16 Chris Coffey / So Gals Smoikin Hot 16.347
17 Liz Michael / Dashin Idea 16.352
18 William Ball / WB Addicted To Sugar / FF FF 16.353
19 Leslie Richards / Famous Bully Brown 16.372
20 Marne Loosenort / PT Chasin a Rickashay / FF FF 16.375
21 Jim Warner / Miss American Pie / FF FF 16.410
22 Larken Jones / Irreplaceabull Hope 16.414
23 Matt Boice / Guys On A Roll / FF FF 16.428
24 Destiny Clagg / JJ Flat Out Frosted 16.459

Division 2 315.61$                 1 Natasha Burow / JW Excuse My French 16.493
263.01$                 2 Kelly Gerber / Whos Fame / FF FF 16.496
210.41$                 3 Lauri Givens / Firewater / EC EC 16.562
184.11$                 4 Marne Loosenort / Marry Me Fame / FF FF 16.576
157.81$                 5 Ali Smith / Renes Red Firefly / EC KS EC KS 16.611

6 Derek Hixon / Kiss Laico Lady / FF FF 16.640
7 George Wyeth / Dashing To A Payday / FF KS FF KS 16.706
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8 Julie Siesky / Baby Fame / FF FF 16.776
9 Chad Walker / Famous Streaketta 16.804

10 Chelsea Bowlin / Eat N Dollars / EC KS EC KS 16.850
11 Jen Bruno / Smooth Frenchgirl 16.892
12 Jeff Michael / Cash Hutts Fuel 16.909
13 Nathan Peoples / Bonafide Bulzeye / EC KS EC KS 16.951
14 Lynsay North / Whistlewhileyoustreak / FF FF 17.000
15 Jeanie Bowersock / JRF Firewater Rare - JR / EC FF EC FF 17.095
16 Brian Foushee / Jess Stoli Socks / FF FF 17.122
17 Erin Miller / DM Struttin James 17.267
18 Jeff Michael / Famous Coty Daniels / EC EC 17.271
19 Ashley Harlan / Hope For Victory 17.401
20 Rass Pederson / California Cash 37 / EC EC 17.426
21 Chase Marshall / Bubba Streakin Easy 17.549
22 Amy Rogan / Chasin After Gold Mines / FF FF 17.611
23 Rass Pederson / HQH Cinch 17.633
24 Mason Penland / Fame Goes Easy 17.735
25 Ben Corder / Cartea 17.800
26 Lauren Cenky / Charm Nic 17.927
27 Adam Guiste / Im a Packin a Warbar 18.117
28 Matt Boice / Muscle Memory Guy / EC KS EC KS 99.999
29 Rick Mayse / RCK Guys Rare Coin 99.999
30 Aaron Moon / Smashed N Frosted 99999.000
31 Ally Barga / Wreck His World 99999.000
32 Ben Corder / Sum Real Lucky 99999.000
33 Brandon Cullins / CFourDarkPatchPatsy / FF FF 99999.000
34 Brett Monroe / Bulysetthemoononfire / FF FF 99999.000
35 Brett Monroe / Jane Ta Fame 99999.000
36 Chuck Givens / Swear Im Rare / EC EC 99999.000
37 Crystal Haskins / Famous French Lyric - Lyric 99999.000
38 Donovan Smith / Wonderifillbefamous 99999.000
39 Jason Nyp / Jess Ice 99999.000
40 Jhonda Cox / JRF Rare Red Money / EC FF EC FF 99999.000
41 Jim Warner / Famous French Socks / FF FF 99999.000
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42 Jimmy Bryant / Redneck Gigolo / EC KS EC KS 99999.000
43 John Skipper / Vf Tax Evasion 99999.000
44 Jordan Harrell / LA Chubbys Stoli / FF FF 99999.000
45 Karla Arthur / JRF Three Cans Rare / EC FF EC FF 99999.000
46 Katie McGrain / Elenore Quick Flyin By Ya 99999.000
47 Katie Runyon / Smooth Strawberryred / EC FF EC FF 99999.000
48 Kelly Bowser / Ziggy Zoomba 99999.000
49 Liz Michael / Higgs Boson Particle / FF FF 99999.000
50 Marg Ten Hove / MR Socks on Fire / FF FF 99999.000
51 Marne Loosenort / PT Barefoot N Famous / FF FF 99999.000
52 Rieanne Tallent / Stoli My Ride / FF FF 99999.000
53 Stefanie Duke / SR Godiva / FF FF 99999.000
54 Tiffany Poulin / Blameitonthewhizkey 99999.000
55 Trisha Dommer / DTS Dual Turbo Cat 99999.000



Panty Raid Futurity 2017
Currently Sitting Rider/Horse Go 1 Go 2 Average

Draw Division Rank Rider / Horse Incentives Time Time
Division : 1D 73 Entries

$2,524.90 34 1D/1 1 Troy Crumrine / SR Industry Titan / FF FF 15.815 15.604 31.419
$2,104.08 74 1D/2 2 Leslie Willis / Ryan Rocks 15.694 15.811 31.505
$1,683.26 10 1D/3 3 William Ball / Dash For Buckles 15.797 15.797 31.594
$1,402.72 27 1D/4 4 Brandon Cullins / Folsom Prisoner / FF FF 16.156 15.477 31.633
$1,192.31 7 1D/5 5 Leslie Willis / Silver Seis / FF FF 15.955 16.032 31.987

$981.90 3 1D/6 6 Liz Michael / Cee Im Full of Bull / FF FF 16.170 15.960 32.130
$841.63 47 1D/7 7 Jim Warner / Miss American Pie / FF FF 15.728 16.410 32.138
$701.36 18 1D/8 8 Marne Loosenort / Waiting On Fame 16.045 16.152 32.197
$596.16 39 1D/9 9 Meghann Daniel / CA French Cat Wonder 16.053 16.148 32.201
$490.95 64 1D/10 10 Marne Loosenort / Size Three Bikini / FF FF 16.217 16.037 32.254
$420.82 30 1D/11 11 Chris Coffey / So Gals Smoikin Hot 16.143 16.347 32.490
$350.68 56 1D/12 12 Marne Loosenort / PT Chasin a Rickashay / FF FF 16.176 16.375 32.551
$280.54 63 1D/13 13 William Ball / WB Addicted To Sugar / FF FF 16.283 16.353 32.636
$245.48 29 1D/14 14 Jhonda Cox / JRF Fancy Rare Feet / EC FF EC FF 16.594 16.156 32.750
$210.41 65 1D/15 15 Kelly Gerber / Whos Fame / FF FF 16.333 16.496 32.829

52 1D/16 16 Liz Michael / FC A Classic High / FF FF 16.646 16.205 32.851
11 1D/17 17 Derek Hixon / Kiss Laico Lady / FF FF 16.352 16.640 32.992
35 1D/18 18 Marne Loosenort / Marry Me Fame / FF FF 16.426 16.576 33.002
60 1D/19 19 Natasha Burow / JW Excuse My French 16.529 16.493 33.022
62 1D/20 20 Leslie Richards / Down Right Bully / FF FF 16.774 16.279 33.053
66 1D/21 21 Julie Siesky / Baby Fame / FF FF 16.436 16.776 33.212
20 1D/22 22 Leslie Richards / Famous Bully Brown 17.000 16.372 33.372
38 1D/23 23 Ali Smith / Renes Red Firefly / EC KS EC KS 16.814 16.611 33.425
57 1D/24 24 Chelsea Bowlin / Eat N Dollars / EC KS EC KS 16.674 16.850 33.524
40 1D/25 25 Lynsay North / Whistlewhileyoustreak / FF FF 16.558 17.000 33.558
33 1D/26 26 George Wyeth / Dashing To A Payday / FF KS FF KS 16.888 16.706 33.594

5 1D/27 27 Jeff Michael / Cash Hutts Fuel 16.900 16.909 33.809
75 1D/28 28 Nathan Peoples / Bonafide Bulzeye / EC KS EC KS 16.883 16.951 33.834

2 1D/29 29 Matt Boice / Guys On A Roll / FF FF 17.490 16.428 33.918
67 1D/30 30 Jen Bruno / Smooth Frenchgirl 17.260 16.892 34.152
31 1D/31 31 Ashley Harlan / Hope For Victory 16.764 17.401 34.165
45 1D/32 32 Jeanie Bowersock / JRF Firewater Rare - JR / EC FF EC FF 17.105 17.095 34.200
55 1D/33 33 Brian Foushee / Jess Stoli Socks / FF FF 17.276 17.122 34.398
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51 1D/34 34 Destiny Clagg / JJ Flat Out Frosted 18.180 16.459 34.639
21 1D/35 35 Jeff Michael / Famous Coty Daniels / EC EC 17.827 17.271 35.098

1 1D/36 36 Erin Miller / DM Struttin James 17.837 17.267 35.104
41 1D/37 37 Mason Penland / Fame Goes Easy 17.600 17.735 35.335
42 1D/38 38 Chase Marshall / Bubba Streakin Easy 17.892 17.549 35.441

8 1D/39 39 Chad Walker / Famous Streaketta 18.648 16.804 35.452
53 1D/40 40 Adam Guiste / Im a Packin a Warbar 17.744 18.117 35.861
59 1D/41 41 Lauren Cenky / Charm Nic 19.218 17.927 37.145
22 1D/42 42 Lauri Givens / Firewater / EC EC 21.426 16.562 37.988
70 1D/43 43 Larken Jones / Irreplaceabull Hope 22.093 16.414 38.507
72 1D/44 44 Ben Corder / Cartea 21.799 17.800 39.599
50 1D/45 45 Amy Rogan / Chasin After Gold Mines / FF FF 22.558 17.611 40.169
46 1D/46 46 Rass Pederson / HQH Cinch 22.758 17.633 40.391
25 1D/47 47 Bert Thompson-Skimehorn / Offlee Famous 26.533 15.806 42.339
68 1D/48 48 Nicole Monroe / LLP Steakin Lady / FF FF 26.914 15.872 42.786
32 1D/49 49 Matt Boice / Muscle Memory Guy / EC KS EC KS 17.339 99.999 117.338
61 1D/50 50 Rick Mayse / RCK Guys Rare Coin 999.999 99.999 1099.998

Division : 99
19 99/22 Aaron Moon / Smashed N Frosted 99999.000 99999.000 199998.000
49 99/23 Ally Barga / Wreck His World 99999.000 99999.000 199998.000

$ 17 99/10 Ben Corder / Sum Real Lucky 17.283 99999.000 100016.283
58 99/21 Brandon Cullins / CFourDarkPatchPatsy / FF FF 25.657 99999.000 100024.657
79 99/24 Brett Monroe / Bulysetthemoononfire / FF FF 99999.000 99999.000 199998.000
13 99/16 Brett Monroe / Jane Ta Fame 20.615 99999.000 100019.615

$ 44 99/11 Chuck Givens / Swear Im Rare / EC EC 17.343 99999.000 100016.343
$ 71 99/6 Crystal Haskins / Famous French Lyric - Lyric 16.496 99999.000 100015.496

69 99/ Donovan Smith / Wonderifillbefamous 99999.000 99999.000 99999.000
$ 23 99/15 Jason Nyp / Jess Ice 19.113 99999.000 100018.113
$ 76 99/7 Jhonda Cox / JRF Rare Red Money / EC FF EC FF 16.671 99999.000 100015.671

73 99/17 Jim Warner / Famous French Socks / FF FF 21.256 99999.000 100020.256
43 99/ Jimmy Bryant / Redneck Gigolo / EC KS EC KS 99999.000 99999.000 99999.000
28 99/ John Skipper / Vf Tax Evasion 99999.000 99999.000 99999.000

$ 48 99/13 Jordan Harrell / LA Chubbys Stoli / FF FF 17.769 99999.000 100016.769
$ 14 99/9 Karla Arthur / JRF Three Cans Rare / EC FF EC FF 17.104 99999.000 100016.104

37 99/ Katie McGrain / Elenore Quick Flyin By Ya 99999.000 99999.000 99999.000
$ 4 99/14 Katie Runyon / Smooth Strawberryred / EC FF EC FF 18.271 99999.000 100017.271
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26 99/19 Kelly Bowser / Ziggy Zoomba 21.648 99999.000 100020.648

$ 78 99/4 Liz Michael / Dashin Idea 99999.000 16.352 100015.352
$ 36 99/8 Liz Michael / Higgs Boson Particle / FF FF 16.699 99999.000 100015.699

24 99/18 Marg Ten Hove / MR Socks on Fire / FF FF 21.544 99999.000 100020.544
$ 77 99/2 Marne Loosenort / Hungry Indy Eyes / FF FF 99999.000 15.780 100014.780
$ 6 99/3 Marne Loosenort / PT Barefoot N Famous / FF FF 16.336 99999.000 100015.336
$ 9 99/12 Rass Pederson / California Cash 37 / EC EC 99999.000 17.426 100016.426

54 99/20 Rieanne Tallent / Stoli My Ride / FF FF 21.842 99999.000 100020.842
16 99/ Stefanie Duke / SR Godiva / FF FF 15.529 99999.000 100014.529
15 99/ Tiffany Poulin / Blameitonthewhizkey 99999.000 99999.000 99999.000

$ 12 99/5 Trisha Dommer / DTS Dual Turbo Cat 16.448 99999.000 100015.448
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